Timings
8.00 am
9.30 am

11.00 am

12.30 pm
1.30 pm

3.45 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm

Convention Agenda
Saturday 23rd March 2024

Registration - Spectacle Collection opens

Call to Order and Health, Safety notices
Introduction of Convention Guests
National Anthems

DG Welcome to all

Loyal Greetings, Messages and Apologies
Service of Remembrance

Lions Purposes and Code of Ethics
Celebration of new members

Formal opening by The Mayor of Newport
Call to order and attendance update
Approval of Convention Minutes 2023
Resolution 1: Dues

Resolution 2: Officer Allowances
Resolution 3: Code of Conduct

DG Team Election: Nomination and Speeches by Candidates
Tea Break - Spectacle collection and Voting
District Officer reports to Convention
Competitions

Killie for Kids Presentation

SAA notices

Lunch

Call back to order -Welcome back

New Voices Presentation

Presentation to Noah Herniman

Gift for Living Presentation

DG Review of the Year

Spectacle collection results/update on HQ
LCIF Presentation

MD105 Foundation Presentation
Greetings from 103 NIE

Thanks to organising committee 2024
Announce Election Results

DGE’s Acceptance Speech

PID Gary Anderson address Convention
International Awards

Final notices

Cabinet meeting

Host night
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